
Name

Address

City/State/Zip

Work Phone

Home Phone

Cell Phone

Texting (yes or no)

Email Address

Years Experience

WIAA Rating (R1, L1-Master)  

If High School Student: Grade (Sept 1) Age: (Sept 1)

Payment:  Paper Check or Auto Deposit

Licensed/fees paid to WIAA-2021 season  Yes or No ->

DATES

AVAILABLE     

YES or NO

Friday, September 10

Saturday, September 11 AM

Saturday, September 11 PM

Friday, September 17

Saturday, September 18 AM

Saturday, September 18  PM

Friday, September 24

Saturday, September 25 AM

Saturday, September 25 PM

Friday, October 1

Saturday, October 2 AM

Saturday, October 2 PM

Friday, October 8

Saturday, October 9 AM

Saturday, October 9 PM

Friday, October 15

***Saturday, October 16 beg 1:30 PM 

***Saturday, October 16 Evening

Friday, October 22

Saturday, October 23 AM

Saturday, October 23 PM

Friday, October 29

Saturday, October 30 AM

Saturday, October 30 PM

Friday matches begin at 6 PM and will usually be 3 or 4 matches.

Saturday AM matches usually begin at 8:30 AM and will be 3 or 4 matches.                         

Saturday PM matches usually begin at 12:30 PM or 1:00 PM.

Notify Debbie or Tim IMMEDIATELY with any changes in availablilty.

Email completed form to:    metrovbreferees@wi.rr.com

Or mail to address: Debbie and Tim Schlieder

N98W15816 Concord Road

Germantown, WI  53022

*** Oct 16 NO AM Matches --"Souls for Education" walk, an Archdiocese fundraising event.  Matches will 

begin at 1:30 P.M. to allow players to participate in walk.  In addition, there may be evening matches for 

those interested.

REFEREE CONTACT INFORMATION

COMMENTS

METRO VOLLEYBALL CONFERENCE

REFEREE AVAILABILITY FORM - 2021

(This is a mandatory requirement)


